5. whether domestic or international International 

6. 
time period by which the order(s)/ contract(s) is 
to be executed 1095 days 

7. broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s) 

Malaysian Ringgit 1,17,50,000/- (Approximately 
INR 25,36,02,482.50 /- (Rupees Twenty-Five Crore 
Thirty-Six Lakh Two Thousand Four Hundred 
Eighty-Two Rupees and Fifty Paise Only)  

8. 

Whether the promoter/ promoter group / group 
companies have any interest in the entity that 
awarded the order(s)/ contract(s)?  If yes, nature 
of  interest  and details thereof 

- 

SR. 
No.

Particulars  Details